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File: C:\Users\Dijane\Documents\San Gabrie\ROPS\ROPS 2014-15B\ROPS Wkshis for Client.xisx

Date: 8/28/2014

Exhibit B

San Gabriel Successor Agency
Administrative Budget for 2014-15B
Preliminary Draft August 18, 2014

Description

1/1/2015 to 6/30/215

Budget

Actual
Expenditures

Fuil Time Employees / Portion Finance
Special Departmental
Administration/Contract Staff (Camille)
Administration/Contract Administrative (Diane)
Contractual Services / Consultants / Legal
Agency Council (Peter)
Oversight Board Council (Theresa)
Auditing
Other Consuitants
Contractual Services
Copier
Security
HVAC
Office Operating
Office Lease
Supplies
Cleaning
Other
Electricity
Telephone
Water
Other Direct Costs
Auditing Services

15,000

2,500
10,000

3,500
1,000
1,000

1,600

2,500

TOTAL

37,000
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